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  10001843 RODRIGUEZ ARANGO LEONARDO 460,00  70,00 120,00  50,00  849,56  1 149,56   0,00

  43749944 PEREZ ROSALES VANESSA ALEJANDRA 446,66  80,00  90,78  50,00  848,72  2 175,28   6,00

   7307351 ORTEGON ORTEGON LUIS GILBERTO 366,67  85,00 120,00  50,00  809,11  3 157,44  30,00

  18390529 VELASCO ACOSTA JHON ALVARO 380,00  83,00 117,06  45,00  791,90  4 157,34   9,50

  52219365 ACOSTA CARDOZO CARMEN LILIANA 326,67  88,00 120,00  50,00  770,39  5 185,72   0,00

  51902217 MONTAÑA GONZALEZ TERESA DE JESUS 353,34  80,00 111,56  35,00  768,13  6 174,23  14,00

  79314747 IREGUI CAMELO FERNANDO 366,67  86,00 120,00  20,00  766,55  7 173,88   0,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 366,67  77,00  85,00  30,00  738,49  8 179,82   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 380,00  71,00 120,00  20,00  738,38  9 147,38   0,00

  52023131 SUAREZ VARGAS CLARA CECILIA 380,00  77,00  89,83  10,00  734,45 10 177,62   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  81,00  30,00  730,71 11 192,37   0,00

  91442823 MARTINEZ SALAS SAUL 366,67  80,00 117,11  10,00  728,96 12 155,18   0,00

  22806423 ELLES MORA MONICA PATRICIA 326,67  94,00  99,50  20,00  718,07 13 162,90  15,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00  83,78  10,00  717,79 14 152,01   0,00

  17952715 FONSECA OVALLE EUGENIO RAFAEL 300,00  91,00 120,00  20,00  709,46 15 178,46   0,00

  52148094 MUNAR CASTELLANOS LUCELLY ROCIO 300,00  80,00 120,00  35,00  708,57 16 157,57  16,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00 120,00  20,00  703,30 17 161,63   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00 120,00  10,00  693,78 18 150,78   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59 19 162,26   0,00

  79689729 GUERRERO LEAL JOSE RAFAEL 313,33  49,00 120,00  30,00  690,08 20 177,75   0,00

  68292789 HERRERA MONSALVE GLADYS TERESA 300,00  83,00 120,00   0,00  684,51 21 181,51   0,00

  51890477 MALAVER SALCEDO CLARA PATRICIA 313,33  74,00 120,00  30,00  681,71 22 144,38   0,00

  52216525 HIGUERA GUIO MARIA DEL TRANSITO 300,00  53,00 120,00  35,00  681,55 23 173,55   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00 120,00  10,00  681,20 24 166,20   0,00

  73578549 ORLANDO CANO JAIME ANDRES 300,00  94,00 102,83  20,00  680,87 25 164,04   0,00

  52259849 ALARCON BERNAL EDITH 300,00  88,00 120,00  10,00  679,10 26 157,10   4,00

  13852251 AVENDAÑO BAUTISTA EDWARD 313,33  85,00  88,78  10,00  678,02 27 180,91   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  99,83  20,00  669,74 28 135,24   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  97,94  20,00  665,84 29 140,57   0,00

  52144745 SANDOVAL AVILA ANGELICA ALEXANDRA 326,67  71,00 120,00  10,00  663,28 30 135,61   0,00

  19318789 ARIZA MAHECHA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 340,00  62,00 120,00  10,00  659,60 31 127,60   0,00

  10542179 ARBOLEDA LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE 300,00  75,00 120,00  10,00  653,47 32 148,47   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  74,78   0,00  650,72 33 169,27   0,00

  79268825 PALACIOS ALVAREZ CARLOS ENRIQUE 313,33  67,00 120,00  20,00  635,12 34 114,79   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  79,47  35,00  632,86 35 140,06   0,00

   7697047 RUBIANO HERRERA TITO ALEJANDRO 313,33  71,00  95,39  20,00  626,89 36 127,17   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 37 159,62   0,00

  79483628 GUERRERO TORRES LUIS EDUARDO 313,33  77,00  35,83  20,00  587,41 38 141,25   0,00

  45455045 CACERES LEAL PATRICIA 300,00  85,00  41,89  20,00  546,89 39 100,00   0,00
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  10001843 RODRIGUEZ ARANGO LEONARDO 460,00  70,00 120,00  50,00  849,56  1 149,56   0,00

  43749944 PEREZ ROSALES VANESSA ALEJANDRA 446,66  80,00  90,78  50,00  848,72  2 175,28   6,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 366,67  77,00  85,00  30,00  738,49  3 179,82   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 380,00  71,00 120,00  20,00  738,38  4 147,38   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  81,00  30,00  730,71  5 192,37   0,00

  91442823 MARTINEZ SALAS SAUL 366,67  80,00 117,11  10,00  728,96  6 155,18   0,00

  22806423 ELLES MORA MONICA PATRICIA 326,67  94,00  99,50  20,00  718,07  7 162,90  15,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00  83,78  10,00  717,79  8 152,01   0,00

  17952715 FONSECA OVALLE EUGENIO RAFAEL 300,00  91,00 120,00  20,00  709,46  9 178,46   0,00

  52148094 MUNAR CASTELLANOS LUCELLY ROCIO 300,00  80,00 120,00  35,00  708,57 10 157,57  16,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00 120,00  20,00  703,30 11 161,63   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00 120,00  10,00  693,78 12 150,78   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59 13 162,26   0,00

  37279676 JAIMES GRIMALDOS JENNY LIZETH 313,33  86,00  92,67  10,00  691,31 14 189,31   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00 120,00  10,00  681,20 15 166,20   0,00

  73578549 ORLANDO CANO JAIME ANDRES 300,00  94,00 102,83  20,00  680,87 16 164,04   0,00

  52259849 ALARCON BERNAL EDITH 300,00  88,00 120,00  10,00  679,10 17 157,10   4,00

  13852251 AVENDAÑO BAUTISTA EDWARD 313,33  85,00  88,78  10,00  678,02 18 180,91   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  99,83  20,00  669,74 19 135,24   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  97,94  20,00  665,84 20 140,57   0,00

  52144745 SANDOVAL AVILA ANGELICA ALEXANDRA 326,67  71,00 120,00  10,00  663,28 21 135,61   0,00

  19318789 ARIZA MAHECHA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 340,00  62,00 120,00  10,00  659,60 22 127,60   0,00

  10542179 ARBOLEDA LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE 300,00  75,00 120,00  10,00  653,47 23 148,47   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  74,78   0,00  650,72 24 169,27   0,00

  79268825 PALACIOS ALVAREZ CARLOS ENRIQUE 313,33  67,00 120,00  20,00  635,12 25 114,79   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  79,47  35,00  632,86 26 140,06   0,00

   7697047 RUBIANO HERRERA TITO ALEJANDRO 313,33  71,00  95,39  20,00  626,89 27 127,17   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 28 159,62   0,00

  45455045 CACERES LEAL PATRICIA 300,00  85,00  41,89  20,00  546,89 29 100,00   0,00
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